Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Wood Drills 6" OAL Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank
ﬂ Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Wood Drills 6" OAL Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank Bores clean accurate holes in wood, plastic laminates,
Formica®, and Masonite®. Carbide-Tipped for long life even in abrasive materials. The outside spurs outline the hole and help
prevent fraying, chipping, and blowout. The replaceable 1/8" diameter high speed steel center point starts the hole and prevents
the bit from walking. Replace the center point with a 1/8" drill bit, if desired. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.

Overall

Size Shank Manufacturer Price
Length

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125.
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125.
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125.
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125.
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125.
Point is Part #8061240

- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center

8120687 3-Wing 11/16in 1/2in 6in Whiteside Machine $107.19

- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center

8120750 3-Wing 3/4in 1/2in 6in Whiteside Machine $107.19

- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center

8120812 3-Wing 13/16in 1/2in 6in Whiteside Machine $107.19

- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center

8120875 3-Wing 7/8in 1/2in 6in Whiteside Machine $109.57

- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center

8121000 3-Wing 1lin 1/2in 6in Whiteside Machine $109.57


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

8121125

8121250

8121375

8121500

8121625

8121750

8121875

8122000

8122125

8122250

8122500

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

3-Wing

11/8in

11/4in

13/8in

11/2in

15/8in

13/4in

17/8in

2in

21/8in

21/4in

21/2in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

6in

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4
in diameter reinforced step.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4
in diameter reinforced step.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4
in diameter reinforced step.

Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125. -- 1/8 in Machine Drill Center
Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4
in diameter reinforced step.

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

$114.34

$126.25

$138.16

$148.88

$152.45

$154.83

$183.41

$185.80

$185.80

$214.39

$226.29



