Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Wood Drills 6" OAL Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine 3-Wing Wood Drills 6" OAL Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank Bores clean accurate holes in wood, plastic laminates, Formica®, and Masonite®. Carbide-Tipped for long life even in abrasive materials. The outside spurs outline the hole and help prevent fraying, chipping, and blowout. The replaceable 1/8" diameter high speed steel center point starts the hole and prevents the bit from walking. Replace the center point with a 1/8" drill bit, if desired. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.

Item #	Wings	Size	Shank	Overall Length	Note	Manufacturer	Price
8120687	3-Wing	11/16 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$107.19
8120750	3-Wing	3/4 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$107.19
8120812	3-Wing	13/16 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$107.19
8120875	3-Wing	7/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$109.57
8121000	3-Wing	1 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$109.57

8121125 3-Wing	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$114.34
8121250 3-Wing	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$126.25
8121375 3-Wing	1 3/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$138.16
8121500 3-Wing	1 1/2 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$148.88
8121625 3-Wing	1 5/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$152.45
8121750 3-Wing	1 3/4 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$154.83
8121875 3-Wing	1 7/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240	Whiteside Machine	\$183.41
8122000 3-Wing	2 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4 in diameter reinforced step.	Whiteside Machine	\$185.80
8122125 3-Wing	2 1/8 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4 in diameter reinforced step.	Whiteside Machine	\$185.80
8122250 3-Wing	2 1/4 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4 in diameter reinforced step.	Whiteside Machine	\$214.39
8122500 3-Wing	2 1/2 in	1/2 in	6 in	Replaceable Center Point is Part #8070125 1/8 in Machine Drill Center Point is Part #8061240. Sizes 2 in and larger have 1/2 in shank with a 3/4 in diameter reinforced step.	Whiteside Machine	\$226.29